M0900004429	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900269596859
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/02/1501046009 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 15 MAR 30 PH 2: 38 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
Office Use Only	

HAR 3 1 2015 **T. HAMPTO**FJ TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Mortgage Mobility, LLC

SUBJECT: (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Robert P. Avolio, Esq. (Name of Person)

Avolio & Hanlon, P.C.

(Firm/Company)

3150 Brunswick Pike - Suite 120

(Address)

Lawrenceville, NJ 08648

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

800) 851-4767 Robert P. Avolio, Esq. at (_ (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 17, 2015

ROBERT P AVOLIO, ESQ AVOLIO & HANLON PC 3150 BRUNSWICK PIKE - STE 120 LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ 08648

SUBJECT: MORTGAGE MOBILITY, LLC Ref. Number: M09000004429

We have received your document for MORTGAGE MOBILITY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA LLC, but your entity is a FOREIGN LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 315A00005392

5 MER

g

AH 10: 00

ş-tra

Č

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

Mortgage Mobility, LLC

(Name of limited liability company)

Pennsylvania

14 .

(Jurisdiction of its organization)

11/09/2009 (Date registered with Florida Department of State)

M09000004429

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

(Signature of authorized representative)

Frank J. Mancuso

(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00

15 MAR 30 PM 2: 38 RETARY OF S RUPA